Vortex Cabinet Cooler
Systems
   User’s Manual
This page intentionally left blank
Information in this document is subject to change without notice.  All terms mentioned in
this manual that are known to be trademarks have been appropriately capitalized.  Purge
Solutions, Inc. acknowledges all trademark(s) and the rights of the trademark(s) owned by
the company referred to herein.

110°F (43°C)
Compressed Air Supply Quality Water and oil-free, - 40°F (- 40°C) dew point,
particles  5µ, ISA grade hydrocarbon free
F e a t u r e s
Thermostat in Thermostat Vortex Cabinet Coolers are mechanical, which maintains
temperatures in enclosure between 80°F to 90°F (27°C to 32°C)
Supplied with check valve, cold air muffler and air ducting kit
No electrical wiring required
Maintains above atmospheric pressure in enclosure, which can be used as purge gas
supply for purge / pressurized applications
5
C o n t i n u o u s  O p e r a t i o n  V o r t e x  C a b i n e t
C o o l e r  S y s t e m  ( W i t h o u t  T h e r m o s t a t
C o n t r o l )  M o d e l  N u m b e r  M a t r i x
Cooling Capacity  Air Consumption @ 100 psig (6.9 bar) Model Number
900 Btu/hr (264 W) 15 SCFM (425 LPM) PSO-CO0900
1500 Btu/hr (440 W) 25 SCFM (708 LPM) PSO-CO1500
2500 Btu/hr (732 W) 35 SCFM (991 LPM) PSO-CO2500
5000 Btu/hr (1465 W) 70 SCFM (1981 LPM) PSO-CO5000
T h e r m o s t a t  C o n t r o l l e d  V o r t e x  C a b i n e t
C o o l e r  S y s t e m  M o d e l  N u m b e r  M a t r i x
Cooling Capacity  Air Consumption @ 100 psig (6.9 bar) Model Number
900 Btu/hr (264 W) 15 SCFM (425 LPM) PSO-TC0900
1500 Btu/hr (440 W) 25 SCFM (708 LPM) PSO-TC1500
2500 Btu/hr (732 W) 35 SCFM (991 LPM) PSO-TC2500
5000 Btu/hr (1465 W) 70 SCFM (1981 LPM) PSO-TC5000
6
S i z i n g  C o m p r e s s e d  A i r  S u p p l y  L i n e
Calculate total compressed air consumption in SCFM (SLPM)
Determine required length of compressed air line for connecting to main supply